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Classification: Public 

PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING GENESCO FREIGHT FOWARDERS 
WHEN SHIPMENTS ARE READY TO X-FACTORY. SHIPMENTS MUST BE BOOKED 
WITH A FREIGHT FORWARDER 21-28 DAYS BEFORE THE X FTY DATE 
 
ASIA – OCEAN SHIPPING (including LCL) 
 

ALL Ports, China, Hong Kong, and Taiwan – 
A.P. Moller – Maersk China – Chengdu Office 
Contact Person: Baosheng Pi (Mark) 
Phone: +8399705053 
Email: mark.pi@lns.maersk.com  
Cargo Planning / Backup:  
Amy.liao@lns.maersk.com  
 

Turkey 
Maersk / Damco Istanbul Office 
Contact Person: Safa Burak Yildirim 
Phone: +90 531 650 90 47 PIN: 8045 
Email: safa.yildirim@lns.maersk.com 

 

All Ports, Vietnam – 
Maersk Vietnam Ltd Contact Person: Thi Thao 
Nguyen Le (Thao) 
Phone: +842835203962 
Email:   nguyen.le@lns.maersk.com 

 

 

All Ports, India - 
Maersk India Pvt, Ltd. Contact Person: 
Komal Patil 
Phone: +912250492208 
Email:   komal.patil@lns.maersk.com 
Backup: Snehal Bhosle 
Backup Email:          
Snehal.bhosle@lns.maersk.com 
 

 

Karachi, Pakistan -  
Maersk Pakistan 
Contact Person: Muhammad Hamza Anwar 
(Hamza) 
Phone:  N/A 
Email: m.h.anwar@lns.maersk.com 
Backup: Muhammad Saad (Saad) 
Backup Email:  
saad.shaikh@lns.maersk.com 
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PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING GENESCO FREIGHT FOWARDERS 
WHEN SHIPMENTS ARE READY TO X-FACTORY. SHIPMENTS MUST BE BOOKED 
WITH A FREIGHT FORWARDER 21-28 DAYS BEFORE THE X FTY DATE 
 
ASIA – AIR SHIPPING 
 

Hong Kong, Hong Kong – 
Expo Freight (Hong Kong) Limited 
Contact Person: Eunice Wong 
Phone: 852 2620 6318 
Email:   eunicewong@efl.global  
Backup: Kit Ying Mak 
Backup email: kitmak@efl.global  
 

Bangalore, India –  
Expo Freight (Bangalore) Limited 
Contact Person: Pradeep G 
Phone: 91 80 43563110 
Email:   pradeepg@efl.global  
Backup: Manish Kushwaha 
Backup email: manishk@efl.global  

Shenzhen / Yantian, China – 
Expo Freight (Shenzhen) Limited 
Contact Person: Bob Jiang 
Phone: 43 83 186 03031788 
Email:   bobjiang@efl.global  
Backup: Eddie Wong 
Backup email: eddiewong@efl.global  

 

Chennai, India – 
Expo Freight (Chennai) Limited 
Contact Person: B. Harish 
Phone: 91 44 43438544 
Email:   bharish@efl.global  
Backup: Y.R. Nagaraj Singh 
Backup email: nagarajyr@efl.global  

Shanghai, Xiamen, Ningbo, China – 
Expo Freight (Shanghai) Limited 
Contact Person: Miller Chen 
Phone: +86 21 63130153 ext 804 
Email:   millerc@efl.global  
Backup: Vivi Wang 
Backup email: viviw@efl.global  
 

Mumbai, India – 
Expo Freight (Mumbai) Limited 
Contact Person: Satyawan Parab 
Phone: 91 22 61404710 
Email:   satyawanp@efl.global  
Backup: Subhash Dixit 
Backup email: subhashd@efl.global  

Qingdao, Tianjin, Xingang, China -  
Expo Freight (Shanghai) Limited 
 Contact Person: Allison Wang 
 Phone: +86 0532 5568 0125 
Email:   allisonw@efl.global  
Backup: Tommy Chen 
Backup email: tommyc@efl.global  

Pakistan – 
Seagold (Private) Limited as agents for 
EFL Global 
Contact Person: Mani 
Phone: 92 21 35205013 ext 123 
Email:   mani@seagoldlimited.com  
Backup: Israr Ahmed 
Backup email: 
khiairmng@seagoldlimited.com  
Backup: Muhammad Hussain 
Backup email: khiair@seagoldlimited.com  
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PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING GENESCO FREIGHT FOWARDERS 
WHEN SHIPMENTS ARE READY TO X-FACTORY. SHIPMENTS MUST BE BOOKED 
WITH A FREIGHT FORWARDER 21-28 DAYS BEFORE THE X FTY DATE 
 
ASIA – AIR SHIPPING (cont.) 
 

Hanoi, Vietnam – 
Expo Freight Vietnam 
Contact Person: Ms. Trang Nguyen 
Phone: 84 28 3930 6233 ext. 306 
Email: vnm-han-airops@efl.global  
Backup: Dieu Linh Pham 
Backup email: dieulinh@efl.global  
 

 

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam – 
Expo Freight Vietnam 
Contact Person: Jenny Pham  
Phone: 84 8 3930 6233 
Email: jennypham@efl.global    
Backup: Nan Bui 
Email: vnm-cs18@efl.global  

 

 

Turkey – 
Borusan Lojistik 
Contact Person: Hande Gunduz 
Phone: +90 212 942 2084 
Email: hande.gunduz@borusan.com  
Backup: Tolga Sayilgan 
Backup phone: +90 232 488 09 55 
Backup email: tolga.sayilgan@borusan.com  
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PLEASE CONTACT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING GENESCO FREIGHT FOWARDERS 
WHEN SHIPMENTS ARE READY TO X-FACTORY. SHIPMENTS MUST BE BOOKED 
WITH A FREIGHT FORWARDER 21-28 DAYS BEFORE THE X FTY DATE 
 
EUROPE – AIR AND OCEAN SHIPPING 
 

Italy - Ocean Shipping 
Albatrans Spa 
Contact Person: Ilaria Lunardi 
Phone: 0557223259 
Email: i.lunardi@albatrans.com   
 

Portugal - Ocean Shipping 
Maersk Spain, Valencia Office Contact 
Person: Gabriela Rigi Luperti 
Email: 
gabriela.rigi.luperti@lns.maersk.com  
 

Italy - Air Shipping 
Albatrans Spa 
Contact Person: Andrea Capretti 
Phone: 02 26950206 
Email: a.capretti@albatrans.com  

 

 

 
SOUTH AMERICA – AIR AND OCEAN SHIPPING 
 

Brazil – Ocean Shipping  
Intercargo de Franca Ag.C.P.I.E. Ltda 
Contact Person: Denise Nascimento 
Email: denise@intercargofranca.com.br  
Phone: (0XX) 16-3711-8500 
Backup Person: Roberto Silva 
Backup email: 
robertosilva@intercargofranca.com.br  
Backup Person: Ana Carolina Jacinto 
Backup email: 
anacarolina@intercarogofranca.com.br  
 

Peru – Air and Ocean Shipping  
Sovereign Logistics del Peru S.A.C 
Phone: (511) 743 8020 
Person: Gluadia Gomez 
Email:   cgomez@sovlog.com  
Backup: Francisco Duque 
Backup email: fduque@sovlog.com  
 

Brazil – Air Shipping  
Expo Freight 
Contact Person: Elaine Moore 
Phone: +55 41 99191-2091 
Email: elainem@efl.global  
Backup Person: Karina Puczapski  
Backup email: karinap@efl.global  
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